Due to the special conditions of manufacturing processes of LED, the typical data of technical parameters can only reflect statis tical figures and do
not necessarily correspond to the actual parameters of each single product which could differ from the typical  data.
Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.
Version: 2018-05-30
LUMINENT LED strips 900/1400
WHITE & RGB
PRELIMINARY TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Technical Specifications
QUICK REFERENCE
Product  Order Code Color K CRI V W/m
[+/- 10%]
lm/m
[+/- 10%]
lm/W LED
/m
Beam
Angle °
LMNT-FX 900 37W/827/5M 4055462217110
white
2700
>80 24 8.5 880 104 60 120
LMNT-FX 900 37W/830/5M 4055462217134 3000
LMNT-FX 900 37W/840/5M 4055462217158 4000
LMNT-FX 900 37W/865/5M 4055462217172 6500
LMNTP-FX 900 40W/830/5M IP65 4055462217196 3000
LMNTP-FX 900 40W/840/5M IP65 4055462217219 4000
LMNT-FX 300 37W/RGB/5M* 4055462217370 RGB RGB
24
8 300 38 70
120 LMNTP-FX 300 47W/RGB/5M IP65* 4055462217394 RGB RGB 10 300 30 70
LMNT-FX 500 80W/RGB/5M* 4055462217417 RGB RGB 17 480 28 85

TECHNICAL OPERATING DATA FOR COMPLETE REEL
Product
Order Code
IP
rate
Dimension
[mm]
Module
Length
[mm]
Lifetime  Weight Cutting
Unit
LMNT-FX 900 37W/827/5M 4055462217110
IP20
W8.2 x
H1.2
5003 20.000h
(L70B50@
Tc<65°C)
110
100mm
LMNT-FX 900 37W/830/5M 4055462217134 110
LMNT-FX 900 37W/840/5M 4055462217158 110
LMNT-FX 900 37W/865/5M 4055462217172 110
LMNTP-FX 900 40W/830/5M IP65 4055462217196
IP65 W13 x H7 5020
320
LMNTP-FX 900 40W/840/5M IP65 4055462217219 320
LMNT-FX 300 37W/RGB/5M* 4055462217370 IP20
W8.2 x
H2.2
5003
20.000h